
ANNUAL LIBRARY CALENDAR 

2024 LIBRARY CLOSINGS AND BOARD MEETINGS 
 

 

Library Closings 
Monday, January 1 (New Year’s Day) 

Sunday, March 31 (Easter) 

Sunday, May 12 (Mother’s Day) 

Sunday, May 26 

Monday, May 27 (Memorial Day) 

Sunday, June 16 (Father’s Day) 

Thursday, July 4 (Independence Day) 

Sunday, September 1 

Monday, September 2 (Labor Day) 

Wednesday, November 27 (Thanksgiving Day Eve) close at 5:00 p.m. 

Thursday, November 28 (Thanksgiving Day) 

Tuesday, December 24 (Christmas Eve) 

Wednesday, December 25 (Christmas Day) 

Tuesday, December 31 (New Year’s Eve) close at 5:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, January 1, 2025 (New Year’s Day) 

 

Library Board Meetings 
January 17 

February 21 

March 20 

April 17 

May 15 

June 19 

July 17 

August 21 

September 18 

October 16 

November 20 

December 18 

 

Library Board meetings will be held in the Library’s Meeting Room at 7:00 p.m. 

 

Susan Westgate, Library Director 

For the Board of Library Trustees of the Village of Carol Stream 


